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RESULTADOS DEL MEETING SUDAMERICANO INDOOR 
 

                Fecha: 30/01/2020 -  30/01/2020  

                Siglas-Lugar: MSI-CB  

                PAIS: BOL  

                Organiza: Fab  

                Fiscaliza: Consudatle  

          

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     60 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  137  6 Sebastian Vargas Salazar                18/12/2000        BOL    07.14         

 02  144  3 Bayan Quispe Ledezma-sin Dni-           1 /7 /1995        BOL    07.32         

 03  150  4 Josue Wilfredo Huanaco Linares          5 /4 /1996        BOL    07.48         

 99  146  5 Juan Carlos Garcia Perez                1 /2 /1990        BOL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     60 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  113  4 Florio Franco                           30/5 /2000        ARG    06.95         

 02  153  5 Tito Ariel Hinojosa Prada-sin Dni-      24/9 /1997        BOL    06.98         

 03  170  7 Antelo Vaca Alberto                     17/1 /1998        BOL    07.22         

 04  154  6 Nery Peñaloza Cornejo                   14/5 /1998        BOL    07.31         

 99  118  3 Luis Gabriel Pereira Silva-sin Dni-     1 /1 /1999        BRA                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     60 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  113  4 Florio Franco                           30/5 /2000        ARG    06.95         

 02  153  5 Tito Ariel Hinojosa Prada-sin Dni-      24/9 /1997        BOL    06.98         

 03  137  6 Sebastian Vargas Salazar                18/12/2000        BOL    07.14       -  

 04  170  7 Antelo Vaca Alberto                     17/1 /1998        BOL    07.22         

 05  154  6 Nery Peñaloza Cornejo                   14/5 /1998        BOL    07.31       -  

 06  144  3 Bayan Quispe Ledezma-sin Dni-           1 /7 /1995        BOL    07.32         

 07  150  4 Josue Wilfredo Huanaco Linares          5 /4 /1996        BOL    07.48       -  

 99  146    Juan Carlos Garcia Perez                1 /2 /1990        BOL                DNS  

 99  118    Luis Gabriel Pereira Silva-sin Dni-     1 /1 /1999        BRA                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 10.15   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  137  5 Sebastian Vargas Salazar                18/12/2000        BOL    22.30       -  

 02  170  2 Antelo Vaca Alberto                     17/1 /1998        BOL    23.15         

 03  150  1 Josue Wilfredo Huanaco Linares          5 /4 /1996        BOL    24.30       -  

 99  146  3 Juan Carlos Garcia Perez                1 /2 /1990        BOL                DNS  

 99  153  4 Tito Ariel Hinojosa Prada-sin Dni-      24/9 /1997        BOL                DNS  

 99  154  6 Nery Peñaloza Cornejo                   14/5 /1998        BOL                DNS  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 11.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  141  5 Andres Sotomayor Arebalo                9 /4 /2002        BOL    51.82         

 02  139  3 Zurtita Osmar                           16/6 /1990        BOL    53.97         

 03  171  6 Limber Ciprian Cuchilla                 24/9 /1996        BOL    53.99         

 04  172  4 Miler Daniel Arce Carrasco              11/2 /1994        BOL    55.85         

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 11.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  106  5 Larregina Elian Gaspar                  20/2 /2000        ARG    48.68         

 02  167  3 Copa Severiche Fernando David           14/9 /1996        BOL    48.85         

 03  103  6 Sergio Germain                          18/8 /1994        CHI    48.92         

 04  175  2 Matheus Americo Medeiros Pessoa-sin     01/01/1999        BRA    49.18         

 05  131  4 Vilca Marco                             2 /12/2000        PER    49.27         

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 11.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  106  5 Larregina Elian Gaspar                  20/2 /2000        ARG    48.68         

 02  167  3 Copa Severiche Fernando David           14/9 /1996        BOL    48.85         
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 03  103  6 Sergio Germain                          18/8 /1994        CHI    48.92       -  

 04  175  2 Matheus Americo Medeiros Pessoa-sin     01/01/1999        BRA    49.18         

 05  131  4 Vilca Marco                             2 /12/2000        PER    49.27       -  

 06  141  5 Andres Sotomayor Arebalo                9 /4 /2002        BOL    51.82       -  

 07  139  3 Zurtita Osmar                           16/6 /1990        BOL    53.97       -  

 08  171  6 Limber Ciprian Cuchilla                 24/9 /1996        BOL    53.99         

 09  172  4 Miler Daniel Arce Carrasco              11/2 /1994        BOL    55.85         

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  60 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M    Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.45   Viento: - MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  107  5 Carrera Agustin                         7 /11/1988        ARG    07.97         

 02  155  3 Camilo Acebey                           19/7 /1990        BOL    08.51         

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  108    Layoy Carlos                            26/2 /1991        ARG    2.10          

               1.90  2.00  2.10  2.16                                                                                       

                      O     XXO   XXX                                                                                       

 99  168    Ramon Sebastian Torrico Roca            24/5 /1997        BOL                DNS  

               1.90  2.00  2.10  2.16                                                                                       

                                                                                                                            

 99  169    Jose Fernando Claros Ichazo             23/4 /1996        BOL                  

               1.90  2.00  2.10  2.16                                                                                       

                XXX                                                                                                        

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  128    Dalmero Arvilla Arnobis De Jesus        23/5 /2000        COL    7.43          -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         7.24      7.19      7.24      7.43                           

                                                                                      

 02  163    Erick Suarez Lima                       26/6 /1999        BOL    7.29            

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               6.99      7.29      X         7.29      6.89                           

                                                                                      

 03  114    Federico Guerrero                       18/9 /1991        ARG    7.15            

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               6.76      7.15      X         7.15      7.05                           

                                                                                      

 04  101    Benjamin Alcayaga                       1 /11/1996        CHI    6.95          -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               6.77      6.74      6.64      6.77      6.95                           

                                                                                      

 05  157    Miguel Angel Alfaro Lopez               29/9 /1988        BOL    6.66            

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         X         X                   6.66                           

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 11.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  110    Diaz Maximiliano-sin Dni-               01/1 /1994        ARG    15.85           

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               15.85     -         -         15.85     -                              

                                                                                      

 02  101    Benjamin Alcayaga                       1 /11/1996        CHI    14.33         -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               14.33     14.21     14.07     14.33     X                              

                                                                                      

 99  157    Miguel Angel Alfaro Lopez               29/9 /1988        BOL                  DNS  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  104    Chiaraviglio German                     16/4 /1987        ARG    5.40          

               4.90  5.10  5.20  5.40  5.60                                                                                 
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                O     -     -     O     XXX                                                                                 

 02  105    Zaffaroni Unrein Pablo                  14/1 /2001        ARG    5.10          

               4.90  5.10  5.20  5.40  5.60                                                                                 

                XXO   XXO   XXX                                                                                             

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  161    Aldo Gonzales Barbery                   5 /9 /1984        BOL    18.17         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               17.20     18.17     17.73     18.17     17.83     17.57     18.01      

 02  116    Carballo Ignacio                        12/8 /1994        ARG    17.62         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               17.09     17.57     17.14     17.57     17.62     X         X          

 03  165    Manuel Teran                            10/12/1989        BOL    13.32         

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               12.62     X         12.19     12.62     13.32     12.63     12.96      

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     60 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.20   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  152  5 Leticia Arispe Soria                    26/1 /1999        BOL    07.72         

 02  140  6 Danitza Deydamia Avila Cáceres          5 /5 /1994        BOL    07.90         

 03  149  2 Laura Valeria Carballo Soliz            15/7 /2001        BOL    08.25         

 04  135  4 Nilsa Mariana Arce Leon                 3 /3 /1993        BOL    08.31         

 05  151  3 Katerin Nicole Fernandez Soliz          19/1 /2004        BOL    08.61         

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     60 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.20   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  126  4 Linares Gonzalez Natalia Carolina       3 /1 /2003        COL    07.49         

 02  111  5 Woodward Victoria-sin Dni-              01/01/1999        ARG    07.50         

 03  134  3 Macarena Borie                          13/9 /1994        CHI    07.64         

 04  158  2 Alinny Skarleth Delgadillo Silva        14/3 /1997        BOL    07.69         

 05  164  1 Guadalupe Torrez Torrez                 17/5 /2001        BOL    07.82         

 06  166  6 Garate Giara                            10/5 /1996        PER    07.96         

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     60 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.20   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  126  4 Linares Gonzalez Natalia Carolina       3 /1 /2003        COL    07.49       -  

 02  111  5 Woodward Victoria-sin Dni-              01/01/1999        ARG    07.50         

 03  134  3 Macarena Borie                          13/9 /1994        CHI    07.64       -  

 04  158  2 Alinny Skarleth Delgadillo Silva        14/3 /1997        BOL    07.69         

 05  152  5 Leticia Arispe Soria                    26/1 /1999        BOL    07.72       -  

 06  164  1 Guadalupe Torrez Torrez                 17/5 /2001        BOL    07.82         

 07  140  6 Danitza Deydamia Avila Cáceres          5 /5 /1994        BOL    07.90       -  

 08  166  6 Garate Giara                            10/5 /1996        PER    07.96         

 09  149  2 Laura Valeria Carballo Soliz            15/7 /2001        BOL    08.25       -  

 10  135  4 Nilsa Mariana Arce Leon                 3 /3 /1993        BOL    08.31       -  

 11  151  3 Katerin Nicole Fernandez Soliz          19/1 /2004        BOL    08.61       -  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 10.45   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  126  5 Linares Gonzalez Natalia Carolina       3 /1 /2003        COL    24.55       -  

 02  109  2 Martinez Noelia Anahi                   20/1 /1996        ARG    24.76         

 03  164  6 Guadalupe Torrez Torrez                 17/5 /2001        BOL    25.85         

 04  135  4 Nilsa Mariana Arce Leon                 3 /3 /1993        BOL    26.18       -  

 05  149  3 Laura Valeria Carballo Soliz            15/7 /2001        BOL    27.58       -  

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 12.25 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  130  4 Tabata Vitorino De Carvalho-sin Dni     01/01/1999        BRA    55.03         

 02  143  5 Cecilia Evangelina Gomez Lopez          10/9 /1993        BOL    57.42       -  

 03  142  3 Lucía Sotomayor Arébalo                 10/1 /2000        BOL    57.97       -  

 04  145  2 Sejas Fernanda                          13/1 /1993        BOL    65.00       -  

 99  147    Maria Del Carmen Mujica Velez           4 /10/1996        BOL                DNS  

 99  135    Nilsa Mariana Arce Leon                 3 /3 /1993        BOL                DNS  
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 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  60 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 10.00   Viento: - MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  119  3 Lais Serinoli Rodrigues-sin Dni-        11/4 /1996        BRA    08.43         

 02  102  4 Maria Ignacia Eguiguren                 9 /3 /1992        CHI    08.49       -  

 03  132  7 Bazalar Diana                           13/3 /1995        PER    08.51       -  

 04  112  6 Lamboglia Florencia-sin Dni-            01/01/1999        ARG    08.55         

 05  140  5 Danitza Deydamia Avila Cáceres          5 /5 /1994        BOL    09.85       -  

 06  173  2 Camila Jimenez Delgadillo               12/7 /2004        BOL    09.95         

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 08.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  100    Aires Lorena                            8 /8 /1995        URU    1.73          

               1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70  1.73  1.76                                                                           

                ---   ---   O     O     XXO   XX                                                                            

 02  159    Carla Lorena Rios Paz                   1 /5 /1998        BOL    1.70          

               1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70  1.73  1.76                                                                           

                O     O     O     XO    XXX                                                                                 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  126    Linares Gonzalez Natalia Carolina       3 /1 /2003        COL    5.75          -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               5.75      5.33      5.42      5.75      5.47                           

                                                                                      

 02  160    Cavero Garcia Carla Lindy               30/5 /1989        BOL    5.35            

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               X         5.35      X         5.35      5.33                           

                                                                                      

 03  148    Karol Mercedes Fernandez Soliz          14/11/1999        BOL    5.11          -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               5.08      5.11      5.09      5.11      5.06                           

                                                                                      

 04  133    Segura Silvana                          6 /11/1990        PER                  DNS  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-F      Final_A   Fecha: 30/1/2020   Hora: 09.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  121    Gabriele Souza Dos Santos-sin Dni-      1 /1 /1999        BRA    13.80           

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               13.37     13.61     13.60     13.61     13.80                          

                                                                                      

 02  174    Liuva Maria Zaidivar                    5 /04/1993        ECU    13.48           

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               13.18     12.74     13.40     13.40     13.48                          

                                                                                      

 03  133    Segura Silvana                          6 /11/1990        PER    12.84         -  

               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          

               12.84     X         X         12.84     X                              

                                                                                      


